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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Linear Regression for Dichlorom ethane in  M W-23
(0% Detected)

3/15/00 4/19/01 5/24/02 6/28/03 8/1/04 9/5/05 10/10/06 11/14/07

Date

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

D
ic

hl
or

om
et

ha
ne

 (u
g/

L)

 Detected Values
 Non-Detected Values

Linear Regression for Dichlorom ethane in  M W-24
(0% Detected)

2/17/05 9/5/05 3/24/06 10/10/06 4/28/07

Date

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

D
ic

hl
or

om
et

ha
ne

 (u
g/

L)

 Detected Values
 Non-Detected Values

Linear Regression for Dichlorom ethane in  M W-25
(0% Detected)

2/17/05 9/5/05 3/24/06 10/10/06 4/28/07

Date

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

D
ic

hl
or

om
et

ha
ne

 (u
g/

L)

 Detected Values
 Non-Detected Values

Linear Regression for Dichlorom ethane in  M W-27
(0% Detected)

5/28/05 12/14/05 7/2/06 1/18/07

Date

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

D
ic

hl
or

om
et

ha
ne

 (u
g/

L)

 Detected Values
 Non-Detected Values

Linear Regressions for Dichloromethane

Page 41 of 108

Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Linear Regression for Iron in MW-3A
(0% Detected)

2/17/05 9/5/05 3/24/06 10/10/06 4/28/07 11/14/07
Date

13

14

15

16

17

Ir
on

 (
ug

/L
)

 Detected Values
 Non-Detected Values

Linear Regressions for Iron

Page 52 of 108

Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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Appendix B
Linear Regression Plots

Substituting Half the MDL for Non-detected Values (Regression Plots for Wells
and Constituents with 15-50% Non-detects are Considered Exploratory Statistics)
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